v1.0 - April 30, 2023
BITBOX DDR4 SODIMM BASE ON 8Gb
SPECIFICATION V1.1
v1.0 - April 30, 2023
Content
1. FEATURES .................................................................................................... 4 -
2. DDR4 SODIMM ORDERING INFORMATION...........................................................- 4 -
3. KEY FEATURES................................................................................................................ - 5 -

• Commercial (0°C ≤ TOPER ≤ 70°C)
• 0.75ns @CL = 19 (DDR4-2666)/0.625ns @CL =22 (DDR4-3200)
2. DDR4 SODIMM ORDERING INFORMATION
[Table 1] Ordering Information Table
Part Number
Number
of Rank
Organization
Density
Data Rate
Temp Sensor
Height
Environment
SEPL4S52088ADFC 2 1Gx2x64（2Rx8）  16GB 2666 MT/s No 30mm Commercial
SEPL4S52088ADHC 2 1Gx2x64（2Rx8）  16GB 3200 MT/s No 30mm Commercial
SEPL4S510888DFC 1 1Gx64（1Rx8）  8GB 2666 MT/s No 30mm Commercial
SEPL4S510888DHC 1 1Gx64（1Rx8）  8GB 3200 MT/s No 30mm Commercial
v1.0 - April 30, 2023
3. KEY FEATURES
[Table 2] Speed Bins
Speed